



Product Spec Sheet



Big n' Fudgy Brownie

Chocolatey Indulgence: A decadent, fudgy brownie made with rich cocoa, farm-fresh eggs, and a touch of vanilla, studded with chocolate chips, delivering pure bakery-crafted quality and freshness

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container	
Serving size	1 brownie (99g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	400
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 21g	27%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 55mg	18%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 51g	19%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 36g	
Includes 34g Added Sugars	68%
Sugar Alcohol 0g	
Protein 4g	8%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.7mg	4%
Potassium 50mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Item



Inner



Case



PCB Product Code #:	428
Unit UPC:	7-97884-42818-7
Inner Case UPC:	7-97884-42819-7
Case UPC:	7-97884-42820-3
Gross Case Weight:	12.5 lbs
Net Case Weight:	10.5 lbs
Unit Weight:	3.5 oz
Case Cube:	0.42 ft ³
Pallet Configuration:	40" x 48" standard GMA pallet 12 cases per layer, 10 layers, 120 per pallet
Case Pack:	4 – 12 count inner packs
Outer Case Dimension:	4.64" x 9.945" x 15.7"
Inner Case Dimension:	3.875" x 3.4375" x 9.5"
Unit Dimension:	0.5" x 3" x 3.5"
Storage Requirement:	Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising (Store between -20 and 10 °F)
Frozen Shelf Life:	18 months
Thawed Shelf Life:	45 days
Allergens:	Tree Nuts, Milk, Wheat, Soybeans, Eggs
Bioengineered Statement:	Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients
Certifications:	N/A
Country of Origin:	USA

Ingredients:

SUGAR, CHOCOLATE COMPOUND [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OILS (PALM KERNEL, PALM), COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), LACTOSE (MILK), SUNFLOWER LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA (MILK)], WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, MARGARINE [SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, POTASSIUM SORBATE, TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE], CORN SYRUP, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE DROPS [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), AND VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING)], POTASSIUM SORBATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

